
1.452,30

0,00

0,00

0,00

29.719,68

34.196,93

15.616,60

134.376,75

10.466,05

34.359,17

40.553,51

81.075,05

381.816,05

JANEIRO

FEVEREIRO

MARÇO

ABRIL

MAIO

JUNHO

JULHO

AGOSTO

SETEMBRO

OUTUBRO

NOVEMBRO

DEZEMBRO

TOTAL

VOLUME DE MADEIRA MANEJADA EM M3 NO AMAZONAS
ANO DE REFERÊNCIA: 2021 


